JANUARY 2000

DAY ELEV
1 360.08
2 360.08
3 360.08
4 360.08
5 360.08
6 360.08
7 360.08
8 360.08
9 360.05

10 360.08
11 360.08
12 360.05
13 360.05
14 360.05
15 360.05
16 360.08
17 360.08
18 360.05
19 360.05
20 360.00
21 360.08
22 360.05
23 360.05
24 360.08
25 360.05
26 360.05
27 360.05
28 360.05
29 360.05
30 360.05
31 360.08
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE

543
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
541 -2
543 +2
543 +0
541 -2
541 +0
541 +0
541 +0
543 +2
543 +0
541 -2
541 +0
537 -4
543 +6
541 -2
541 +0
543 +2
541 -2
541 +0
541 +0
541 +0
541 +0
541 +0
543 +2
+0
+0

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.
SOUTH MAIN OPERATED BY OID.

JOINT MAIN CANAL
SOUTH MAIN CANAL

OAKDALE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

TRI DAMS PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

GOODWIN RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

RIVER
TULLOCH OUTLET SPILL
RELEASE

357 0 321

356 0 320

358 0 324

356 0 327

370 0 317

381 0 317

529 0 324

612 0 326

611 0 316

610 0 316

708 0 321

802 0 325

802 0 318

802 0 316

803 0 317

804 0 323

803 0 330

787 0 317

792 0 316

794 0 319

526 0 322

351 0 320

349 0 317

336 0 329

302 0 362

285 0 316

12 0 315

285 0 313

605 0 318

784 0 317

558 0 316

16,830 0 9,955

33,382 0 19,746

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

13,081 OUTLET 0
99 SPILL 19,746
TOTAL 32,926

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RUN DATE: September 14, 2004
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262
264
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380
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445
186

P NW A~ DN

293
475

268

6,595
13,081
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